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Women / 8 / L8 a5 g1
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janie Grace Williams811
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 9.375 9.5759.425 37.950
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Athena Karn1341
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.625 9.2759.725 37.700
4T 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Libby Petre362
Golden City

8.900 9.750 9.0259.525 37.200
7 1 2 8 3 

3 

Madi Jones331
Golden City

9.425 9.325 9.4259.000 37.175
3 5 7T 2 4 

4 

Jillian Hunefeld555
Golden City

8.750 9.425 9.0009.500 36.675
9 3 3 9 5 

5 

McAllister Whelan1392
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.000 8.5009.275 36.225
2 6 5 12 6 

6 

Skylar Grimsich718
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.575 9.2759.225 35.875
8 8 6 3T 7 

7 

Lia Black708
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.300 9.0509.000 35.425
4T 10 7T 6T 8 

8 

Kaley Orecchio728
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.400 8.9257.400 33.725
6 9 11 11 9 

9 

Jill Lewis1087
TNT Jacksonville

7.850 7.825 8.9508.900 33.525
10 11 9 10 10 

10 

Brooklyn Grimsich717
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.600 9.2008.325 26.125
11T 7 10 5 11 

11 

Samantha Bastacky639
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 9.0500.000 9.050
11T 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 a5 g2
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmela Sola1378
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.500 9.5759.600 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Giuliana Serrao960
Park Avenue

8.450 9.325 9.5009.450 36.725
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Brynn Sieben370
Golden City

9.200 9.100 9.2508.875 36.425
2 5 7 4 3 

3 

Madison Kiernan334
Golden City

8.800 9.275 9.0008.625 35.700
3 3 9 9 4 

4 

Isa Clark1448
Elite - FL

8.250 8.900 8.9259.300 35.375
5 8 5 10 5 

5 

Laila-Symone Moreland1092
TNT Jacksonville

7.450 9.075 9.0509.025 34.600
9 6T 6 7T 6 

6 

Melina DeGennaro1203
TGR

7.350 9.150 9.1508.600 34.250
10 4 10 5 7 

7 

Bailey Blanton910
Nova AA - FL

7.900 8.100 9.0508.225 33.275
6 10 11 7T 8 

8 

Fallyn Riesz1228
TGR

7.600 7.600 9.1258.800 33.125
8 11 8 6 9 

9 

Ryann Fullwood1207
TGR

7.700 6.800 0.0007.100 21.600
7 12 12 11T 10 

10 

Emma Hill1083
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 9.075 9.3000.000 18.375
11T 6T 13 3 11 

11 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy1355
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.850 0.0009.475 18.325
11T 9 2 11T 12 

12 

Clara Slanina372
Golden City

0.000 0.000 0.0009.350 9.350
11T 13 4 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 a5 g3
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Marcus346
Golden City

9.450 9.425 9.2758.825 36.975
1 2 8T 3 1 

1 

Alison Kaler332
Golden City

9.175 9.300 9.0758.900 36.450
7 3 5 5T 2 

2 

Amelia Bleeze302
Golden City

9.150 8.625 9.3009.175 36.250
8 6 3T 1T 3 

3 

Coral Sklenicka1097
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 8.825 9.0508.850 35.950
5T 4 7 7T 4 

4 

Mikaela Martinez138
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.525 9.0759.225 35.900
9 8T 2 5T 5 

5 

Jonarrie Thelemaque1237
TGR

8.900 8.600 8.8759.350 35.725
10 7 1 11 6 

6 

Olivia Hendrix1399
Higo Elite

9.375 8.675 8.7008.750 35.500
2 5 10 12 7 

7 

Victoria Arrieta1433
Elite - FL

8.600 8.525 8.9008.600 34.625
11 8T 11T 10 8 

8 

Kiara Visser1526
Elite - FL

9.225 8.375 9.0507.750 34.400
5T 10 13 7T 9 

9 

Ann Clare Penney907
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 6.425 9.3009.175 34.175
4 13 3T 1T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Brown1397
Higo Elite

9.300 7.000 9.0008.600 33.900
3 12 11T 9 11 

11 

Melissa Veneziano1665
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 8.325 8.6758.875 33.775
12 11 6 13 12 

12 

Natalia Figg1325
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.575 9.1758.825 27.575
13 1 8T 4 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 a5 g4
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Gore128
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.275 9.125 9.3009.850 37.550
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Trevino229
Premier - FL

8.700 8.650 9.5009.175 36.025
6 5 4 1 2 

2 

Maggie Takamatsu151
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.500 9.1509.450 35.950
5 7 2 5 3 

3 

Khaya Martin1661
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 7.650 9.0259.375 35.250
3 8 3 9 4 

4 

Bella Cicero650
Suncoast

8.400 8.950 9.1008.750 35.200
7 4 6 7 5 

5 

Julia Valenti736
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.550 8.6008.600 35.075
1 6 7 11 6 

6 

Mia Jones720
LaFleur's Tampa

8.100 9.000 9.1258.350 34.575
9 2T 9 6 7 

7 

Kala Valeiras5867
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 7.200 8.9258.425 33.450
4 10 8 10 8 

8 

Taylor Mumma679
Suncoast

8.300 0.000 9.2759.000 26.575
8 11T 5 3 9 

9 

DeLacey Kennedy925
Nova AA - FL

0.000 7.275 9.0508.250 24.575
10T 9 10 8 10 

10 

Ayla Dumser316
Golden City

0.000 0.000 9.1750.000 9.175
10T 11T 11T 4 11 

11 

Elizabeth Schenker959
Park Avenue

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
10T 2T 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 a5 g5
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Thomas1386
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.400 9.6259.600 38.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Christiano117
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.250 9.4759.425 37.400
5T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Aajaylah Cromartie120
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.000 9.2009.450 36.950
4 5 2T 5T 3 

3 

Delanie Gamsen947
Park Avenue

9.125 8.675 9.3259.450 36.575
7 7 2T 3 4 

4 

Nikole Martinez139
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.750 9.2009.000 36.025
8 6 7T 5T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Watson793
Premier - FL

9.550 9.500 9.1007.725 35.875
1 1 12 8T 6 

6 

Ava Pivnichny211
Premier - FL

9.250 9.175 9.0008.350 35.775
5T 4 11 10T 7 

7 

Karis Kraf133
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.325 8.350 9.1508.725 35.550
3 10 9 7 8 

8 

Maddy Wreski1666
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 8.575 9.2259.225 35.375
9 9 5 4 9 

9 

Briana Jean-Francois950
Park Avenue

7.800 8.050 9.1009.175 34.125
11 11 6 8T 10 

10 

Lily DiFranco124
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.825 8.600 9.0008.500 33.925
10 8 10 10T 11 

11 

Faith Heaton1080
TNT Jacksonville

7.650 0.000 8.3259.000 24.975
12 12 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.175 28.075 28.700 28.925 28.475
12T 1 1

2 Golden City L 113.050 28.075 28.600 28.375 28.000
32T 2 3

3 Tampa Gymn  FL L 112.000 27.900 27.375 28.750 27.975
44 3 2

4 LaFleur's Tampa L 111.125 28.175 26.975 27.825 28.150
21 4 4
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 108.375 25.375 27.000 28.075 27.925
14 2 1

2 Premier - FL S 107.675 27.500 27.325 25.250 27.600
21 1 5

3 Coast Elite - FL S 105.650 26.450 24.550 27.475 27.175
42 5 2

4 Elite - FL S 104.400 26.075 25.800 25.650 26.875
63 3 4

5 TGR S 103.450 24.200 25.350 26.750 27.150
55 4 3

6 Suncoast S 70.825 16.700 8.950 17.750 27.425
37 7 6
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Women / 8 / L8 a6 g1
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Uhl616
Palm Beach

9.275 9.450 9.4759.500 37.700
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Rein107
Angels

9.300 8.750 9.4259.100 36.575
1 5 4 2T 2 

2 

Eve Stone615
Palm Beach

8.250 9.000 9.4259.550 36.225
5 2 1 2T 3 

3 

Jaelyn Jett569
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.825 9.3008.400 35.325
3 3 5 6 4 

4 

Kayla Dalton1123
Palm Coast

8.650 8.800 9.3258.300 35.075
4 4 6 4T 5 

5 

Bridget Aldrich1164
United Flip Force

7.750 7.750 9.3259.200 34.025
6 6 3 4T 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / L8 a6 g2
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolin Smith109
Angels

9.250 9.450 9.2509.250 37.200
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Reese Maguire1535
Victory Elite

8.800 9.700 9.4509.000 36.950
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Leah Maguire1534
Victory Elite

8.300 9.600 9.4259.050 36.375
4 2 3 2 3 

3 

Emma McFarland905
Trousdell G. C.

8.575 8.350 8.1759.425 34.525
3 4 1 7 4 

4 

Sophia Lanni893
South Florida

8.200 7.900 9.0008.675 33.775
5 5 6 5 5 

5 

Fiona Raber1023
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.100 7.250 9.1758.750 33.275
6 6 5 4 6 

6 

Addison Miller1178
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.800 6.850 8.8258.525 32.000
7 7 7 6 7 

7 
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